

215 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Suite LL-100 P.O. Box 2985 Madison WI 53701-2985 Phone: (608) 261-9134 Fax: (608) 267-8739 www.cityofmadison.com/mac

Deadlines

- Deadlines are: February 1, June 1, and October 1
- All application materials must be emailed to the Madison Arts Commission (madisonarts@ cityofmadison.com) by 4:30 pm on the day of the deadline.



"The Beehive Project" by Chele Isaac, was an interactive public art project consisting of a large scale beehive, featuring a queen bee inside typing a story on an old typewriter. The public participated by helping to write the story.

Madison Arts Commission

The City of Madison (MAC) recognizes the unique value of the arts and the contribution they make to the quality of life within our community. Madison Arts Commission was created by ordinance in 1974, to advise the Mayor, Common Council and city agencies on matters which relate to the creation, presentation and funding of public art.

BLINK Grant Application

Applicant Information

Name	
Address (no P.O. boxes)	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	

Project Description

Project Title	
Location(s)	
Start date/time	End date/time
Project costs:	
	\$
	\$
	<u>\$</u>
Additional project income (if ar	ny):
	<u>\$</u>
	\$
	<u>\$</u>

Amount requested from MAC

Estimated Total Costs / Income

Do you have the necessary insurance coverage?



🗖 No

Do you have all necessary permits and permissions?

П

Yes

No

П

In progess

Madison Arts Commission • page 1



Conceptual Approach

Project Description (400 words or less)







